93

808519
808519
808519
808519
808629
808636
808650
808698
808730
808730
808730
808730
808773
808802
808878
808910
808917
808988
808989
809048
809048
809049
809049
809050
809051
809052
809054
809055
809056
809057
809058
809059
809071
809163
809164
809165
809166
809167
809168
809169
809170
809171
809172
809192
809273
809274
809275
809276
809277
809280
809281
809340
809343
809347
809347
809348
809349
809351
809352
809353
809354
809354
809355
809355
B09355
809356
B09357
809358
B09359
B09394
809395
09396
809397
809398
?09399
809400
809401
809402
§09403

mmmm
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OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
CENTEL BUSINESS .SYSTEMS
CITY OF SAND SPRINGS
WILMOTT, NANCY L: =
CLINICAL LABORATORY MANAG
JIM'S TRACTOR WORKS -
JIM'S TRACTOR WORKS
JIM'S TRACTDOR WORKS
JIM'S TRACTOR WORKS
NATIONAL LAW JOURNAL
BOLAND, BARBARA .
REMEL .,
ALLIED PLUMBING

AUERBACH PUBLISHERS INC
REMEL e
CURTIN MATHESO

UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
BUILDING OPERATIONS
BUILDING OPERATIONS
SOUTHWESTERN BELL..TEL CO
INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL OF
MANPOWER INC . '
JIMMIE JONES CO.

KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL
LACROIX, RENN F

ATRT ,

CITY OF BROKEN ARROW
MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR.
MEDICAL ALERT SYSTEMS,
BURGER, SHIRLEY ANN .
NATIONAL ASSOC OF WIC
NOLAN, VERA

DELANEY, MATTHEW .. .
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
CITY OF TULSA  « 14
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPAN
NURSING 88 - . P
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE
JOHNSON & JOHNSON

FIELD, DONNA J

EADS, SALLY

MACKINNEY, LOIS -
ROBERTSON, VIRGINIA R
JOHNSON, GAIL A

GENOFF, SHEILA

AUSTIN, BRENDA R.
GORDON, JANE A

HOPKINS, EDITH MARIE
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO
ALAPCO

BUSINESS WOMENS TRAINING
SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE,
TULSA COUNTY DATA
U.S. POSTMASTER
U.S. POSTMASTER
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
BEELER, JuDY L
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE
CARPENTER, JOE DEAN -
BURNETT, GLENN EDWARD -
SILVA JR, TORIVIO 'L
52ERNER, WILLIE E

N DEN DOOL, PHILIP
ggvmss, DAVID MARK " H

SS JR, OWEN RAYMOND
ADAMS JR, THOMAS HARRISON
THOMAS, DANNY R .. - -
gAKER ITI, JOHN C
ARTLETT, ALAN THEQ
RADZINSKI,IMARK\namDDSE

SERVICES 161.58
SERVICES 148.66
SERVICES 193.90
SERVICES 142.19
SERVICES 3,823.92
SERVICES b4 .04
TRAVEL <32 31.16
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 85.00
SERVICES 27.50
SERVICES 25.30
SERVICES 33.00
SERVICES 24.20
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 99.00
TRAVELY .. . . ' P8.29
SUPPLIES 23.70
SUPPL.IES 186.27
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 280.00
SUPPLIES: 23.70
SUPPLIES 39.00
SUPPL'IES 33.00
SUPPLIES 129.06
SERVICES 617.20
SERVICES 139.30
SERVICES 42.12
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 10.00
SERVICES 236.80
SUPPLIES 34.00
SERVICES. . 492.90
TRAVEL 16.16
SERVICES 18.25
SERVICES 7.75
SERVICES. 358.53
SUPPLIES 563.73
TRAVELLY 8.20
TRAVEL 100.00
SERVICES 360.00
SERVICES 250.00
SERVICES 149.29
SERVICES bb.4b
SERVICES 27.37
SERVICES 46.62
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 19.95
SERVICES : .. 22.00
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 11.00
TRAVEL .5 ' 16.40
TRAVEL. = 40.80
TRAVEL. - 30.75
TRAVEL 62.32
TRAVEL - - 21.73
TRAVEL 21.53
TRAVEL 38.95
TRAVEL 25.42
TRAVEL 19.27
SERVICES 324.91
SERVICES 93.57
SERVICES 3.50
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 35.00
TRAVEL : 44 .00
SERVICES 3,737.00
SERVICES 1,227.22
SUPPLIES 263.73
SERVICES 448.89
SERVICES 4.51
SERVICES 391.00
SERVICES 13.80
SERVICES 160.00
SERVICES 22.00
TRAVEL: : . 143.09
TRAVEL L ¢ 26.04
TRAVEL 50.43
TRAVEL 98.81
TRAVEL 99'43
TRAVEL. 1 - 78'31
TRAVEL: * 119'78
TRAVEL 84'2
TRAVEL -6
42.85
TRAVEL
TRAVEL | 80.36
L 90.00

TRAVEL

79.54




