MONDAY	, FEBRUARY 1, 1987, CONTINUED	
808519 808519 808519	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. CENTEL BUSINESS SYSTEMS CITY OF SAND SPRINGS WILMOTT, NANCY L CLINICAL LABORATORY MANAG E JIM'S TRACTOR WORKS E JIM'S TRACTOR WORKS E JIM'S TRACTOR WORKS E JIM'S TRACTOR WORKS NATIONAL LAW JOURNAL BOLAND, BARBARA REMEL CURTIN MATHESON UNITED PLUMBING AUERBACH PUBLISHERS INC REMEL CURTIN MATHESON UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM BUILDING OPERATIONS BUILDING OPERATIONS SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL OF MANPOWER INC JIMMIE JONES CO. KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL LACROIX, RENN F AT&T CITY OF BROKEN ARROW MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR MEDICAL ALERT SYSTEMS, BURGER, SHIRLEY ANN NATIONAL ASSOC OF WIC	SERVICES 161.58 SERVICES 148.66
808519	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 193.90
808629	CENTEL BUSINESS SYSTEMS	SERVICES 3,823.92
808434 808450	CITY OF SAND SPRINGS	SERVICES 64.04
808698	CLINICAL LABORATORY MANAG	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 85.00
808730	E JIM'S TRACTOR WORKS	SERVICES 27.50
808730 808730	E JIM'S TRACTOR WORKS	SERVICES 25.30
808730	E JIM'S TRACTOR WORKS	SERVICES 33.00
808773	NATIONAL LAW JOURNAL	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 99.00
808802 808878	BOLAND, BARBARA	TRAVEL 28.29
808910	E ALLIED PLUMBING	SUPPLIES 186.27
808917	AUERBACH PUBLISHERS INC	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 280.00
808988 808989	REMEL CURTIN MATHERON	SUPPLIES 23.70
809048	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SUPPLIES 33.00
809048	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SUPPLIES 129.06
809049 809049	BUILDING OPERATIONS BUILDING OPERATIONS	SERVICES 617.20
809050	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES 42.12
809051 809052	INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL OF	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 10.00
809054	JIMMIE JONES CO.	SUPPLIES 236.80
809055 809056	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL	SERVICES 492.90
809057	AT&T	SERVICES 18.25
809058	CITY OF BROKEN ARROW	SERVICES 7.75
809059 809071	MEDICAL ALERT SYSTEMS.	SERVICES 358.53
809163	BURGER, SHIRLEY ANN	TRAVELES 8.20
809164 809165	NATIONAL ASSOC OF WIC	TRAVEL 100.00
809166	DELANEY, MATTHEW	SERVICES 250.00
809167 809168	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 149.29
809169	CITY OF TULSAME TORS	TRAVELES 8.20 TRAVEL 100.00 SERVICES 360.00 SERVICES 250.00 SERVICES 149.29 SERVICES 66.46 SERVICES 27.37
809170 809171	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY NURSING 88	SERVICES 46.62 SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 19.95
809172	EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES 22.00
809192 809273	JOHNSON & JOHNSON FIFLD, DONNA J	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 11.00 TRAVELLS 11.00
809274	EADS, SALLY	TRAVEL 3 40.80
809275 809276	MACKINNEY, LOIS	TRAVEL 30.75
809277	JOHNSON, GAIL A	TRAVEL 62.32 TRAVEL 21.73
809280 809281	GENOFF, SHEILA	TRAVEL 21.53
809340	GORDON, JANE A	TRAVEL 38.95 TRAVEL 25.42
809343 809347	HOPKINS, EDITH MARIE	TRAVEL 19.27
809347	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES 324.91 SERVICES 93.57
809348 809349	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO ALAPCO	SERVICES 3.50
809351	BUSINESS HOMENS TRAINING	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 35.00
809352 809353	SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE,	
809354 809354	SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE, TULSA COUNTY DATA U.S. POSTMASTER U.S. POSTMASTER	SERVICES 3,737.00 SERVICES 1,227.22 SUPPLIES 263.73 SERVICES 448.89
809355		SERVICES 263.73
809355 809355	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES 4.51
809356	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES BEELER, JUDY	SERVICES 13.80
809357 809358	EXECUTO IVE COURTER APPLIANCE	SERVICES 160.00
809359	BURNETT. GLENN EDUAGO	TRAVEL: 22.00
B09394 B09395	CARPENTER, JOE DEAN BURNETT, GLENN EDWARD SILVA JR, TORIVIO L KOERNER, WILLIE E	SERVICES 448.89 SERVICES 4.51 SERVICES 391.00 SERVICES 13.80 SERVICES 160.00 SERVICES 22.00 TRAVEL: 143.09 TRAVELL: 26.04 TRAVEL 78.81 TRAVEL 79.43
809396	KOERNER, WILLIE E VAN DEN DOOL, PHILIP H	TRAVEL 50.43
809397 809398	THIMES, DAVID MARK	TRAUER :
<b>\$</b> 09399	GOSS JR, OWEN RAYMOND ADAMS JR, THOMAS HARRISON	TRAVEL: 118 70
₿09400 ₿09401	THOURS, DANNY R. L	TRAVEL 117.72
809402	BAKER III, JOHN C BARTLETT, ALAN THEODORE	TRAVEL 42.85
E09403	RADZINSKI, MARK	TRAVEL: BO.36
	•	TRAVEL 79.54